	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMBJ40AE3/TR13
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            SMBJ40AE3/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMBJ
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.19500 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMBJ40AE3/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMBJ40AE3/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028MA3SU2B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ FAST SPEED UP
MDC-862 PL/UNPD LMB Heeger Inc.  CONSOLE ALUMINUM: 8"X6"X2 3/4"
123R,GY Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X2.50 GRAY
PERF-107 PL LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX PERF ALUM 4 X 2.25 X 2.25
1200661262 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE,RA/MALE 1M
CAB.916 Taoglas Limited  CABLE N TYPE - N TYPE 100CM
MDM-37SH025L ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS SKT 10"
0982671091 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 37POS
H3ABG-10102-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049L/H1505TR 2"
10084749-M060002LF FCI  MINISAS 6M 24AWG
00439.63.17 General Cable/Carol Brand  9' 14/3 SPT-3 AC BEIGE
6051.2013 Schurter Inc  EU CORDSET 10A 2.5M V-LOCK
2296689 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 50POS - 4X14POS SOCKET .5M
GLF-120-610-020 I.O. Interconnect  CABLE MOD 6 COND FLAT WHT 1000'
M9000012 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 20AWG BLK 100'
E2023S.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/20 7/28BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
3071 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG VIOLET 100'
541019 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 100'
QFG-16203 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.390" ELASTOMER BLACK
PCSH-CR Panduit Corp  SLEEVE CUSHION TUBULAR 100'ROLL
MP3M5.NN3P HellermannTyton  MOUNTING PLATES .50''X4.25''
PVF100225WE5 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
PCA11-1 Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
4530-KIT 3M  BLOCKING CLOSURE KIT
LEGBX66-36931-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELZXK11-39043-6-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
280MT Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 280A 690V BRITISH
0PTF015BP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CARTRIDGE PCB
277.6306.0001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V IN LINE
0230005.MXF23P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO BLOW 2AG 5A AXIAL
0278.031V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .031A 125V FAST MICRO LONG
CG5150MS Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 150V SMD
2028-35-CFLF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8.0X10MM 30KA 350V FS R
CPDU12V Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 12VWM 25VC 0603
MXLSMLG33CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO215AB
MXPLAD30KP33A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC PLAD
P0084UAMCLTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 6/12V 50A MS013
V18MLA0805LT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 40A 0805
V460LA40CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 640V 10KA DISC 20MM
V175LT2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  keywords
	    	SMBJ40AE3/TR13
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  pdf
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  datasheet
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  price
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  distributor
	electronic components SMBJ40AE3/TR13
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  Circuit Protection
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMBJ
	SMBJ40AE3/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .